Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Anders Lonnkvist
2 Patrik Wass

3 Johan Carlsson

4 Gunnar Bengtsson
5 Annelie Lundell

6 Janos Czifrik

7 Martin Luhanko

8 Fredrik Hasselgren
9 Tim Danielsen

10 Jari Luhanko

11 Christian Olsson
12 Erik Nilsson

13 Leif Nilsson

14 Alexander Timvik
15 Lars Peter Nilsson
16 Robert Majlov

17 Per Olof Isaksson
18 Simon Kirkegaard
19 Stefan Eriksson

den 10 maj 2022

Resultatlista

Div 1 Sodra, Haga BGK

Division 1 den 7 maj 2022
Spelplats: Haga Bgk MOS

Klubb

Askims BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Askims BGK
Malmod BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmd BGK
Haga BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Malmd BGK
Haga BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Haga BGK
Sjovikens IF
Askims BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
Malmd BGK

S1

26
24
26
25

28
28
28
31
28
30
34
29
28
29
29
30
26
28

S2

25
27
26
30
26
27
25
25
28

29
29
29
27
28
28
29
29
29

S3

25
22
22
25
26

26
30
24
25
26
25
27
29
28
27
26
29
28

S4

27
31
29
26
24
28
30
29
28
28
28
25
26
28
26
26
30
29

S5

25
25
27
24
25
25
24
25
27
29
27
26
34
28
30
29
30
29
29

S6

25
26
28
26
28

29
29
28
28
28
28
24
27
27
30
27
31

Sida

S7

26
24
27
30

27
26
27
28
26
27
25
28
27
28
25
25
29

1

153
181
182
183
159
108
189
192
193
166
194
194
194
195
195
197
197
198
143

av

Snitt

25,5
259
26,0
26,1
26,5
27,0
27,0
27,4
27,6
27,7
27,7
27,7
27,7
27,9
27,9
28,1
28,1
28,3
28,6



Plac Namn

rak lista

20 Mats Eisenschmidt
21 Johan Ahlander

22 Martin Lundell

23 Bjorn Nyqvist

24 Hakan Erlandsson
25 Lars Isberg

26 Jannick Skov

27 Leif Johansson

28 Joakim Samuelsson
29 Tobias Hellstrém
30 Zeke Karlsson

31 Hans Bergstrom

32 Jan Hansen

33 Mathias Hallgvist
34 Jonas Bergstrom
35 Peter Lundmark

36 Jorgen Samuelsson
37 Bertil Andersson

38 Madelaine Séderlind
39 Anton Renhag

40 Veijo Lehikoinen

41 Jonatan Nyqvist

42 Lennart Johnsson
43 Jorgen Himryd

44 Thomas Aronsson

den 10 maj 2022

Klubb

Askims BGK
Nassjo BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Malmé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Boras MGK
Nassjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Nassjo BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Boras MGK
Nassjo BGK
Boras MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Nassjo BGK
Boras MGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Boras MGK

S1

30
31
31
33
29
31
32
32
32
28
31
33

32
32
30
32
29
30

36
32

S2

28
29
28
27
31
28
29
26
25
30
31
32

31
33
37
32
32
33
33

35
34

29
28
26
31

25
28
29
30
30
32
28

29
28
29
31
32
29
33
30
30

36

27
26
30
28
27
32
25
27
28
27
29
32

32
34
28
30
32
34

37
36

29

S5 S6

29
30

28
29
32
33
28
27
28
30
28
30
32
26
33
32
30
34
29
31
35
34

35

201
201
115
202
174
174
203
204
205
206
208
213
61

215
215
216
217
217
218
125
198
133
34

102
205

Snitt

28,7
28,7
28,8
28,9
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,1
29,3
29,4
29,7
30,4
30,5
30,7
30,7
30,9
31,0
31,0
31,1
31,3
33,0
33,3
34,0
34,0
34,2



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

rak lista
45 Stig Lundgren Boras MGK 33 40 - - - - - 73 36,5
46 Krister Ronnquist Nassjo BGK 38 - - - - - - 38 38,0

den 10 maj 2022 Sida 3 av 3



